Gara: Sarna Domenica

Intert.

Numero Nome Prova' Prova Intert. 1 Manchel Intert.2 Manche2 Intert. 3 Manche3 Totale  Distacco
C3

195 Lapini Stefano 01:43.004 01:44.080 01:41.852 01:41.968 03:23,820 00:00,000
C4

403 Lapini Emanuele 01:42.359 01:40.438 01:39.093 01:38.785 03:17,878 00:00,000
406 Chiarini Giacomo 01:44.774 01:41.071 01:39.655 01:39.624 03:19,279 00:01,401
416  Mattioli Michele 01:42.548 01:41.644 01:40.818 01:39.982  03:20,800 00:02,922
426  Lapini Andrea 01:41.997 01:40.863 01:42.141 01:40.565 03:21,428 00:03,550
412  Ragastas 01:42.422 01:39.968 01:41.677 01:41.463 03:21,431 00:03,553
434  Marcoccia Gianpiero 01:42.437 01:41.383 01:40.276 01:43.313  03:21,659 00:03,781

419 Previtali Andrea 01:43.511 01:43.788 01:42.307 0 03:26,095 00:08,217
432  Rosi Emanuele 01:45.675 01:44.981 01:44.309 0 03:29,290 00:11,412
440  Gudetti Marco 01:53.376 01:49.618 01:48.151 01:47.748 03:35,899 00:18,021

401 Fugazza Giancarlo 00:00.000 00:00.000 0 0 0 00:00,000 -4:43,878

C7

703 Migliani Migliani 01:51.406 01:50.330 01:50.645 01:50.015 03:40,345 00:00,000
C8

545 Marchiegiani Giacomo 01:48.354 01:45.021 01:44.178 01:43.835 03:28,013 00:00,000
501 Targhetti Spartaco 01:46.094 01:44.323 01:43.981 01:44.361 03:28,304 00:00,291

503 Domenghini Diego 01:45.502 01:45.107 01:45.246 01:44.328 03:29,435 00:01,422
509  Dondero Diego 01:49.340 01:50.296 01:45.312 01:44.618 03:29,930 00:01,917
505 Barsotti Federico 01:47.108 01:47.094 01:46.279 01:45.727 03:32,006 00:03,993
502  Dottori Maurizio 01:50.384 01:47.105 01:47.205 01:46.623  03:33,728 00:05,715
543 Manneschi Licio 01:46.557 01:47.122 01:47.680 01:47.173  03:34,295 00:06,282
542  Dinelli Fabiano 01:53.061 01:50.093 01:49.239 01:48.514 03:37,753 00:09,740
514 Magnani Paolo 01:54.062 01:53.543 01:53.372 0 03:46,915 00:18,902

534 Giusti Stefano 01:55.666 01:53.488 01:53.464 0 03:46,952 00:18,939



530

Cc9

907
915
908

DT

FCO0
353
364
361

FOIS
304
345
314

GB
751
752
753
763
754
770
762

LO

NSk
219
206
218
202
252

Balestri Marilena

Tenerini Pietro
Giannelli Matteo

Barsotti Luca

Balloni Massimo

Curzietti Sauro
Massacesi Roberto

Malpassi Bertino

Casali Giorgio
Danieli Gianni

Righi Diego

Lusini Luca
Mencattini Marco
Fricchione Marco
Flamini Claudio
Mari Iuri
Andreozzi Sandro

Cavina Mauro

Graziani Nayma

Fani Andrea
Toninelli Igor
Romizi Massimiliano
Felisa Stefano

Cancelloni Antonio

02:03.987

00:00.000 00:00.000
02:03.346
02:18.029

02:10.141

01:48.404
01:50.593
02:21.272

01:57.222
01:55.791
00:00.000 04:46.600

01:45.236
01:49.139
01:51.204
01:55.635
01:57.884
01:56.903
01:59.302

02:38.476

01:46.197
01:47.889
01:51.500
01:50.115
01:52.106

01:59.752

01:54.614
02:01.894
02:13.250

02:06.727

01:45.251
01:48.496
02:10.623

01:54.881
01:55.010
04:46.257

01:43.665
01:45.034
01:49.224
02:19.589
01:56.708
01:57.227
01:59.894

03:16.063

01:45.865
01:49.563
01:49.312
01:51.683
01:49.940

01:58.196

01:53.400
01:58.713
02:09.842

02:05.229

01:44.946
01:47.060
02:10.045

01:54.736
01:53.911
04:48.257

01:43.195
01:45.897
01:48.402
01:53.623
01:54.840
01:56.424
01:59.523

02:41.638

01:45.603
01:46.300
01:48.824
01:49.532
01:51.178

0
02:00.850
02:09.634

02:14.681

01:51.605
01:53.974
04:38.539

01:44.224
01:45.475
01:49.349
01:51.610
01:54.008
01:55.801
02:00.884

03:05.468

01:45.789
01:46.928
01:49.001
01:48.500
01:49.250

03:57,948

03:48,014
03:59,563
04:19,476

04:11,956

03:30,197
03:35,556
04:20,668

03:46,341
03:47,885
09:24,796

03:26,860
03:30,509
03:37,626
03:45,233
03:48,848
03:52,225
03:59,417

05:47,106

03:31,392
03:33,228
03:37,825
03:38,032
03:39,190

00:29,935

00:00,000
00:11,549
00:31,462

00:00,000

00:00,000
00:05,359
00:50,471

00:00,000
00:01,544
05:38,455

00:00,000
00:03,649
00:10,766
00:18,373
00:21,988
00:25,365
00:32,557

00:00,000

00:00,000
00:01,836
00:06,433
00:06,640
00:07,798



204
220
223
237
214
251
265
216
253
226

N8
821

N8t
859
852
862

N9
951
955

Dottori Gaia
Cerofolini Leandro
Romizi Alessandro
Dinelli Luca

Matti Altadonna Pio
Lacrimini Paolo
Mezzasoma Claudio
Ferrarini Alessandro
Tenerini Luciano

Senia Mirco

Chiappini Matteo

Paggetti Fabrizio
Agnelli Graziano

Cutini Sauro

Vicini Baldini

Zurli Migliorucci

01:52.977
01:54.681
01:53.833
01:53.126
01:57.701
01:54.939
01:54.874
01:53.465
01:48.602
00:00.000 00:00.000

04:04.795

04:17.726
04:14.743
06:14.282

03:19.277
05:34.076

01:51.375
01:51.102
01:51.855
01:51.611
01:51.013
01:53.544
01:51.458
01:53.940
02:15.246
0

03:53.435

04:30.633
04:21.685
05:57.655

03:19.064
05:32.034

01:49.990
01:49.305
01:50.159
01:51.112
01:51.512
01:53.527
02:25.102
01:53.176
02:03.431
0

03:39.004

04:10.558
04:27.934
05:01.057

03:19.499
05:43.637

01:50.173
01:50.939
01:51.454
01:50.809
01:51.398
01:51.412
01:54.622
0

01:57.580
0

03:43.967
04:35.299
04:54.055

04:24.160
05:08.957

03:40,163
03:40,244
03:41,613
03:41,921
03:42,411
03:44,939
03:46,080
03:47,116
04:01,011
00:00,000

07:32,439

07:54,525
08:49,619
09:55,112

06:38,563
10:40,991

00:08,771
00:08,852
00:10,221
00:10,529
00:11,019
00:13,547
00:14,688
00:15,724
00:29,619
-4:29,392

00:00,000

00:00,000
00:55,094
02:00,587

00:00,000
04:02,428



