## Gara: Sarna Domenica

Numer	o Nome	Intert. Prova	Prova	Intert. 1	Manchel Intert. 2	Manche2 Intert. 3	Manche3	Totale	Distacco
<b>C3</b>									
195	Lapini Stefano		01:43.004		01:44.080	01:41.852	01:41.968	03:23,820	00:00,000
<b>C4</b>									
403	Lapini Emanuele		01:42.359		01:40.438	01:39.093	01:38.785	03:17,878	00:00,000
406	Chiarini Giacomo		01:44.774		01:41.071	01:39.655	01:39.624	03:19,279	00:01,401
416	Mattioli Michele		01:42.548		01:41.644	01:40.818	01:39.982	03:20,800	00:02,922
426	Lapini Andrea		01:41.997		01:40.863	01:42.141	01:40.565	03:21,428	00:03,550
412	Ragastas		01:42.422		01:39.968	01:41.677	01:41.463	03:21,431	00:03,553
434	Marcoccia Gianpiero		01:42.437		01:41.383	01:40.276	01:43.313	03:21,659	00:03,781
419	Previtali Andrea		01:43.511		01:43.788	01:42.307	0	03:26,095	00:08,217
432	Rosi Emanuele		01:45.675		01:44.981	01:44.309	0	03:29,290	00:11,412
440	Gudetti Marco		01:53.376		01:49.618	01:48.151	01:47.748	03:35,899	00:18,021
401	Fugazza Giancarlo	00:00.000	00:00.000		0	0	0	00:00,000	-4:43,878
<b>C</b> 7									
703	Migliani Migliani		01:51.406		01:50.330	01:50.645	01:50.015	03:40,345	00:00,000
<b>C8</b>									
545	Marchiegiani Giacomo		01:48.354		01:45.021	01:44.178	01:43.835	03:28,013	00:00,000
501	Targhetti Spartaco		01:46.094		01:44.323	01:43.981	01:44.361	03:28,304	00:00,291
503	Domenghini Diego		01:45.502		01:45.107	01:45.246	01:44.328	03:29,435	00:01,422
509	Dondero Diego		01:49.340		01:50.296	01:45.312	01:44.618	03:29,930	00:01,917
505	Barsotti Federico		01:47.108		01:47.094	01:46.279	01:45.727	03:32,006	00:03,993
502	Dottori Maurizio		01:50.384		01:47.105	01:47.205	01:46.623	03:33,728	00:05,715
543	Manneschi Licio		01:46.557		01:47.122	01:47.680	01:47.173	03:34,295	00:06,282
542	Dinelli Fabiano		01:53.061		01:50.093	01:49.239	01:48.514	03:37,753	00:09,740
514	Magnani Paolo		01:54.062		01:53.543	01:53.372	0	03:46,915	00:18,902
534	Giusti Stefano		01:55.666		01:53.488	01:53.464	0	03:46,952	00:18,939

530	Balestri Marilena	02:03.987	01:59.752	01:58.196	0	03:57,948	00:29,935
<b>C9</b>							
907	Tenerini Pietro	00:00.000 00:00.000	01:54.614	01:53.400	0	03:48,014	00:00,000
915	Giannelli Matteo	02:03.346	02:01.894	01:58.713	02:00.850	03:59,563	00:11,549
908	Barsotti Luca	02:18.029	02:13.250	02:09.842	02:09.634	04:19,476	00:31,462
DT							
9	Balloni Massimo	02:10.141	02:06.727	02:05.229	02:14.681	04:11,956	00:00,000
FC 0						,	,
353	Curzietti Sauro	01:48.404	01:45.251	01:44.946	0	03:30,197	00:00,000
364	Massacesi Roberto	01:50.593	01:48.496	01:47.060	0	03:35,556	00:05,359
361	Malpassi Bertino	02:21.272	02:10.623	02:10.045	0	04:20,668	00:50,471
FOIS						•	ŕ
304	Casali Giorgio	01:57.222	01:54.881	01:54.736	01:51.605	03:46,341	00:00,000
345	Danieli Gianni	01:55.791	01:55.010	01:53.911	01:53.974	03:47,885	00:01,544
314	Righi Diego	00:00.000 04:46.600	04:46.257	04:48.257	04:38.539	09:24,796	05:38,455
GB							
751	Lusini Luca	01:45.236	01:43.665	01:43.195	01:44.224	03:26,860	00:00,000
752	Mencattini Marco	01:49.139	01:45.034	01:45.897	01:45.475	03:30,509	00:03,649
753	Fricchione Marco	01:51.204	01:49.224	01:48.402	01:49.349	03:37,626	00:10,766
763	Flamini Claudio	01:55.635	02:19.589	01:53.623	01:51.610	03:45,233	00:18,373
754	Mari Iuri	01:57.884	01:56.708	01:54.840	01:54.008	03:48,848	00:21,988
770	Andreozzi Sandro	01:56.903	01:57.227	01:56.424	01:55.801	03:52,225	00:25,365
762	Cavina Mauro	01:59.302	01:59.894	01:59.523	02:00.884	03:59,417	00:32,557
LO							
1	Graziani Nayma	02:38.476	03:16.063	02:41.638	03:05.468	05:47,106	00:00,000
N5k							
219	Fani Andrea	01:46.197	01:45.865	01:45.603	01:45.789	03:31,392	00:00,000
206	Toninelli Igor	01:47.889	01:49.563	01:46.300	01:46.928	03:33,228	00:01,836
218	Romizi Massimiliano	01:51.500	01:49.312	01:48.824	01:49.001	03:37,825	00:06,433
202	Felisa Stefano	01:50.115	01:51.683	01:49.532	01:48.500	03:38,032	00:06,640
252	Cancelloni Antonio	01:52.106	01:49.940	01:51.178	01:49.250	03:39,190	00:07,798

204	Dottori Gaia	01:52.977	01:51.375	01:49.990	01:50.173	03:40,163	00:08,771
220	Cerofolini Leandro	01:54.681	01:51.102	01:49.305	01:50.939	03:40,244	00:08,852
223	Romizi Alessandro	01:53.833	01:51.855	01:50.159	01:51.454	03:41,613	00:10,221
237	Dinelli Luca	01:53.126	01:51.611	01:51.112	01:50.809	03:41,921	00:10,529
214	Matti Altadonna Pio	01:57.701	01:51.013	01:51.512	01:51.398	03:42,411	00:11,019
251	Lacrimini Paolo	01:54.939	01:53.544	01:53.527	01:51.412	03:44,939	00:13,547
265	Mezzasoma Claudio	01:54.874	01:51.458	02:25.102	01:54.622	03:46,080	00:14,688
216	Ferrarini Alessandro	01:53.465	01:53.940	01:53.176	0	03:47,116	00:15,724
253	Tenerini Luciano	01:48.602	02:15.246	02:03.431	01:57.580	04:01,011	00:29,619
226	Senia Mirco	00:00.000 00:00.000	0	0	0	00:00,000	-4:29,392
							,
N8							,
	Chiappini Matteo	04:04.795	03:53.435	03:39.004	0	07:32,439	00:00,000
N8						,	,
<b>N8</b> 821						,	,
N8 821 N8t	Chiappini Matteo	04:04.795	03:53.435	03:39.004	0	07:32,439	00:00,000
N8 821 N8t 859	Chiappini Matteo Paggetti Fabrizio	04:04.795 04:17.726	03:53.435 04:30.633	03:39.004 04:10.558	0 03:43.967	07:32,439 07:54,525	00:00,000
N8 821 N8t 859 852	Chiappini Matteo  Paggetti Fabrizio Agnelli Graziano	04:04.795 04:17.726 04:14.743	03:53.435 04:30.633 04:21.685	03:39.004 04:10.558 04:27.934	0 03:43.967 04:35.299	07:32,439 07:54,525 08:49,619	00:00,000 00:00,000 00:55,094
N8 821 N8t 859 852 862	Chiappini Matteo  Paggetti Fabrizio Agnelli Graziano	04:04.795 04:17.726 04:14.743	03:53.435 04:30.633 04:21.685	03:39.004 04:10.558 04:27.934	0 03:43.967 04:35.299	07:32,439 07:54,525 08:49,619	00:00,000 00:00,000 00:55,094

Aggiorna